NH fuse-links gTr 400VAC
middle indicator/isolated gripping-lugs size 2, 3
Low Voltage IEC Fuses / DS-LFBCGT-09-0220_EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 1
M
E
R
S

d
at
as
he
et
.
Size 2C&2 gTr 400VAC isolated gripping-lugs
Catalog
number
Item
number Rated current In
Power dissipation
at In
Transformer nominal
capacity Width Package Weight
NH2GTR50KVA-1 M1028686 72 A 5.5 W 50 kVA 42 mm 3/30 0.5 kg
NH2GTR75KVA-1 N1028687 108 A 7.3 W 75 kVA 42 mm 3/30 0.5 kg
NH2GTR100KVA-1 P1028688 144 A 9 W 100 kVA 42 mm 3/30 0.5 kg
NH2GTR125KVA-1 Q1028689 180 A 11.2 W 125 kVA 42 mm 3/30 0.5 kg
NH2GTR160KVA-1 R1028690 231 A 14 W 160 kVA 42 mm 3/30 0.5 kg
NH22GTR200KVA-1 Q1030529 289 A 16 W 200 kVA 53 mm 3/24 0.5 kg
NH22GTR250KVA-1 R1030530 361 A 21 W 250 kVA 53 mm 3/24 0.5 kg
NH22GTR250KVA-1
PRODUCT RANGE
Size 3C&3 gTr 400VAC isolated gripping-lugs
Catalog
number Item number Rated current In
Power dissipation
at In
Transformer
nominal capacity Width Package Weight
NH3GTR50KVA-1 S1030531A 72 A 5.5 W 50 kVA 53 mm 1 1 kg
NH3GTR75KVA-1 T1030532A 108 A 7.3 W 75 kVA 53 mm 1 1 kg
NH3GTR100KVA-1 V1030533A 144 A 9 W 100 kVA 53 mm 1 1 kg
NH3GTR125KVA-1 W1030534A 180 A 11.2 W 125 kVA 53 mm 1 1 kg
NH3GTR160KVA-1 X1030535A 231 A 14 W 160 kVA 53 mm 1 1 kg
NH3GTR200KVA-1 Y1030536A 289 A 16 W 200 kVA 53 mm 1 1 kg
NH3GTR250KVA-1 Z1030537A 361 A 21 W 250 kVA 53 mm 1 1 kg
NH32GTR315KVA-1 D1030541A 455 A 21 W 315 kVA 73 mm 1 1 kg
NH32GTR400KVA-1 E1030542A 577 A 25 W 400 kVA 73 mm 1 1 kg
NH32GTR400KVA-1
TIME CURRENT CHARACTERISTIC CURVES
NH fuse-links gTr 400VAC
middle indicator/isolated gripping-lugs size 2, 3